
2019 Proposed WSL Schedule
MEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP TOUR (CT) EVENTS

Event Status

Tent/Confirmed Rating EventDates EventSite EventName Region PrizeMoney closedate

Confirmed CT Apr 3-13 Gold Coast,Qld-Australia Quiksilver Pro WSL Int'l US$607,800 N/A

Confirmed CT Apr 17-27 Bells Beach,Victoria-Australia Rip Curl Pro Bells Beach WSL Int'l US$607,800 N/A

Confirmed CT May 13-25 Keramas, Bali-Indonesia Bali Pro WSL Int'l US$607,800 N/A

Confirmed CT May 29-Jun 9 Margaret River-West Australia Margaret River Pro WSL Int'l US$607,800 N/A

Confirmed CT Jun 20-28 Saquarema,RJ-Brazil Oi Rio Pro WSL Int'l US$607,800 N/A

Confirmed CT Jul 9-22 Jeffreys Bay-South Africa J Bay Open WSL Int'l US$607,800 N/A

Confirmed CT Aug 21-Sep 1 Teahupo'o,Taiarapu Ouest-Tahiti Tahiti Pro Teahupoo WSL Int'l US$607,800 N/A

Confirmed CT Sep 19-21 Surf Ranch, Lemoore, California-USA Surf Ranch Pro WSL Int'l US$607,800 N/A

Confirmed CT Oct 3-13 Landes, South West France France Pro WSL Int'l US$607,800 N/A

Confirmed CT Oct 16-28 Peniche-Portugal Meo Pro Peniche WSL Int'l US$607,800 N/A

Confirmed CT Dec 8-20 Banzai Pipeline,Oahu-Hawaii Billabong Pipe Masters WSL Int'l US$607,800 N/A

WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP TOUR (CT) EVENTS

Event Status

Tent/Confirmed Rating EventDates EventSite EventName Region PrizeMoney closedate

Confirmed CT Apr 3-13 Gold Coast,Qld-Australia Boost Mobile Pro WSL Int'l US$420,800 N/A

Confirmed CT Apr 17-27 Bells Beach,Victoria-Australia Rip Curl Pro Bells Beach WSL Int'l US$420,800 N/A

Confirmed CT May 13-24 Keramas, Bali-Indonesia Bali Pro WSL Int'l US$420,800 N/A

Confirmed CT May 29-Jun 9 Margaret River-West Australia Margaret River Pro WSL Int'l US$420,800 N/A

Confirmed CT Jun 20-28 Saquarema,RJ-Brazil Oi Rio Pro WSL Int'l US$420,800 N/A

Confirmed CT Jul 9-22 Jeffreys Bay-South Africa J Bay Open WSL Int'l US$420,800 N/A

Confirmed CT Sep 19-21 Surf Ranch, Lemore, California-USA Surf Ranch Pro WSL Int'l US$420,800 N/A

Confirmed CT Oct 3-13 Landes, South West France France Pro WSL Int'l US$420,800 N/A

Confirmed CT Oct 16-28 Peniche-Portugal Meo Pro Peniche WSL Int'l US$420,800 N/A

Confirmed CT Nov 25-Dec 7 Hawaii Hawaii Pro WSL Int'l US$420,800 N/A

BIG WAVE TOUR CHAMPIONSHIP (BWT) EVENTS

Event Status

Tent/Confirmed Rating EventDates EventSite EventName Region PrizeMoney closedate

Confirmed BWT Nov 1,2019-Mar 31,2020 Mavericks,Half Moon Bay, California-USA Mavericks Challenge WSL Int'l US$100,000 N/A

Confirmed BWT Oct 1,2019-Mar 31,2020 Nazare-Portugal Nazare Challenge WSL Int'l US$100,000 N/A

Confirmed BWT Oct 1,2019-Mar 31,2020 Haiku,Maui-Hawaii Jaws Challenge Pe'ahi WSL Int'l US$100,000 N/A

Confirmed BWT Oct 1,2019-Mar 31,2020 Haiku,Maui-Hawaii Jaws Challenge Pe'ahi WSL Int'l US$66,600 N/A

Confirmed BWT Nov 1,2019-Mar 31,2020 Mavericks,Half Moon Bay, California-USA Mavericks Challenge WSL Int'l US$66,600 N/A

JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP (JC) EVENTS

Event Status

Tent/Confirmed Rating EventDates EventSite EventName Region PrizeMoney closedate

Tentative Boys WJC Nov 26-Dec 1 Jinzun Harbour, Taitung-Taiwan WSL Junior Championships WSL Int'l US$48,000 N/A

Tentative Girls WJC Nov 26-Dec 1 Jinzun Harbour, Taitung-Taiwan WSL Junior Championships WSL Int'l US$40,000 N/A

LONGBOARD CHAMPIONSHIP (LC) EVENTS

Event Status

Tent/Confirmed Rating EventDates EventSite EventName Region PrizeMoney closedate

Confirmed WLC Women Mar 7-10 Noosa, QLD-Aust Noosa Longboard Open WSL Int'l US$30,000 05-Feb

Confirmed WLC Men Mar 7-10 Noosa, QLD-Aust Noosa Longboard Open WSL Int'l US$30,000 05-Feb

Confirmed WLC Women Aug 28-31 Pantin-Spain Galicia Longboard Classic WSL Int'l US$30,000 30-Jul

Confirmed WLC Men Aug 28-31 Pantin-Spain Galicia Longboard Classic WSL Int'l US$30,000 30-Jul

Confirmed WLC Women Sep 6-12 Long Beach, Long Island, New York-USA New York Longboard Classic WSL Int'l US$30,000 13-Aug

Confirmed WLC Men Sep 6-12 Long Beach, Long Island, New York-USA New York Longboard Classic WSL Int'l US$30,000 13-Aug

Tentative WLC Women Dec 1-7 Jinzun Harbour, Taitung-Taiwan Taiwan Open World Longboard Champs WSL Int'l US$60,000 05-Nov

Tentative WLC Men Dec 1-7 Jinzun Harbour, Taitung-Taiwan Taiwan Open World Longboard Champs WSL Int'l US$60,000 05-Nov

MEN'S QUALIFYING SERIES (QS) EVENTS

Event Status

Tent/Confirmed Rating EventDates EventSite EventName Region PrizeMoney closedate

Confirmed QS3,000 Jan 10-19 Kontiki Beach, Netanya-Israel Seat Pro Netanya WSL Europe US$70,000 18-Dec

Confirmed QS1,500 Jan 14-20 Sebastian Inlet, Florida-USA The Florida Pro WSL Nth Am US$15,000 18-Dec

Confirmed QS1,000 Jan 23-26 Maroubra, NSW-Australia Carve Pro WSL Aust AUS$10,000 25-Dec

Confirmed QS1,000 Jan 18-28 Sunset Beach,Oahu-Hawaii Sunset Open WSL Hawaii/Tahtit Nui US$8,000 18-Dec

Confirmed QS1,500 Feb 4-10 Playa de Las Americas,Tenerife-Canary Islands Cabreiroa Las Americas Pro Tenerife WSL Europe US$15,000 22-Jan

Confirmed QS3,000 Jan 29-Feb 10 Banzai Pipeline,Oahu-Hawaii Volcom Pipe Pro WSL Hawaii/Tahtit Nui US$70,000 01-Jan

Confirmed QS1,000 Feb 20-24 Boomerang Beach, NSW-Australia Mothernest Great Lakes Pro WSL Aust AUS$10,000 22-Jan

Confirmed QS6,000 Feb 19-24 Cacimba do Padre,Fernando de Noronha,Brazil Hang Loose Pro WSL Sth Am US$130,000 22-Jan

Confirmed QS3,000 Feb 27-Mar 4 Avoca, NSW-Australia Vissla Central Coast Pro WSL Aust US$70,000 29-Jan

Confirmed QS1,000 Mar 4-8 Tuamotu-Tahiti Air Tahiti Rangiroa Pro 2019 WSL Hawaii/Tahtit Nui US$7,500 12-Feb

Confirmed QS6,000 Mar 11-17 Merewether, Newcastle,NSW-Australia Burton Automotive Pro WSL Aust US$130,000 12-Feb

Confirmed QS6,000 Mar 18-24 Manly,NSW-Australia Vissla Sydney Surf Pro WSL Aust US$130,000 19-Feb

Confirmed QS1,500 Mar 14-17 Shepard Beach Park, Cocoa Beach Florida-USA Ron Jon Quiksilver Pro WSL Nth Am US$15,000 12-Feb

Confirmed QS1,000 Mar 10-15 Papara-Tahiti Papara Pro Open Tahiti WSL Hawaii/Tahtit Nui US$7,500 12-Feb

Confirmed QS1,500 Mar 22-24 Huntington Beach, California-USA Jack's Surfboards Pro WSL Nth Am US$15,000 26-Feb

Confirmed QS3,000 Mar 27-31 Senoritas, Punta Hermosa-Peru Claro Peru Open Pro- Copa Tubos WSL Sth Am US$70,000 26-Feb

Confirmed QS1,500 Mar 27-31 Surfers Paradise, Dakar-Senegal Senegal Pro WSL Africa US$15,000 12-Mar

Confirmed QS3,000 Apr 8-13 Praia da Fisica,Santa Cruz-Portugal Pro Santa Cruz pres by Noah Surf House WSL Europe US$70,000 12-Mar

Confirmed QS1,000 Apr 18-20 Pipe, Pollock Beach, Port Elizabeth-South Africa Nelson Mandela Bay Surf Pro WSL Africa R30,000 19-Mar

Confirmed QS3,000 Apr 15-20 Praia de Caparica-Portugal Caparica Surf Fest Pro powered by Oakley WSL Europe US$70,000 19-Mar

Confirmed QS1,500 Apr 16-21 Mar de Plata-Argentina Rip Curl Pro Argentina WSL Sth Am US$15,000 19-Mar

Confirmed QS1,000 Apr 22-24 East Beach, Port Alfred-South Africa Royal St Andrews Hotel Port Alfred Classic WSL Africa R30,000 26-Mar

Confirmed QS3,000 Apr 29-May 4 Krui, Lampung-Indonesia Krui Pro WSL Asia US$70,000 02-Apr

Confirmed QS6,000 Apr 29-May 5 Shida, Ichinomiya Chiba-Japan Ichinomiya Chiba Open WSL Asia US$130,000 02-Apr

Confirmed QS1,500 May 8-12 Burleigh Heads, Qld-Australia Gold Coast Open WSL Aust AUS$15,000 09-Apr

Confirmed QS1,500 May 8-12 Playa de Zarautz,Zarautz-Basque Country Cabreiroa Pro Zarautz Basque Country presented by Oakley WSL Europe US$15,000 23-Apr

Confirmed QS1,000 May 10-12 North Beach,Durban-South Africa Durban Surf Pro WSL Africa R30,000 23-Apr

Confirmed QS3,000 May 20-26 Playa Cavanha,La Punta-Chile Heroes de Mayo Iquique Pro WSL Sth Am US$70,000 23-Apr

Confirmed QS3,000 May 28-Jun 2 El Gringo,Arica-Chile Maui and Sons Arica Pro Tour WSL Sth Am US$70,000 30-Apr

Confirmed QS1,500 May 31-Jun 2 Lamberts Bay,West Coast,Boland-South Africa Vans Surf Pro Classic WSL Africa R150,000 30-Apr

Confirmed QS1,000 Jun 13-17 Pollock Beach, Port Elizabeth-South Africa Volkswagen SA Open of Surfing pres by Hurley WSL Africa R30,000 14-May

Confirmed QS1,000 Jun 20-22 Victoria Bay, George-South Africa Vic Bay Classic WSL Africa R30,000 11-Jun

Confirmed QS10,000 Jul 1-7 Ballito-South Africa Ballito Pro pres by O'Neill WSL Africa US$220,000 04-Jun

Confirmed QS1,500 Jul 8-15 Kugenuma Beach Kanagawa-Japan Murasaki Shonan Open WSL Asia US$15,000 11-Jun

Confirmed QS1,000 Jul 12-14 Playa Revolcadero-Mexico Vans Surf Open Acapulco by Corona WSL Nth Am US$10,000 18-Jun

Confirmed QS10,000 Jul 27-Aug 4 Huntington Beach, California-USA Vans US Open of Surfing WSL Nth Am US$220,000 25-Jun

Confirmed QS1,000 Aug 7-11 Fistral Beach, Newquay, Cornwall-UK Quiksilver Open WSL Europe US$10,000 09-Jul

Confirmed QS1,500 Aug 13-18 Grand Plage,Lacanau,Gironde-France Caraibos Lacanau Pro WSL Europe US$15,000 16-Jul

Confirmed QS1,500 Aug 19-23 Chambre d’Amour, Anglet-France Deeply Pro Anglet WSL Europe US$15,000 23-Jul

Confirmed QS3,000 Aug 20-25 Virginia Beach,VA-USA Vans Pro WSL Nth Am US$70,000 30-Jul

Confirmed QS1,000 Aug 28-Sep 1 Jennette's Pier, Nags Head, North Carolina-USA WRV Outer Banks Pro pres by Pacifico WSL Nth Am US$10,000 06-Aug

Confirmed QS10,000 Sep 2-7 Pantin-Spain Pantin Classic ABANCA GALICIA CLASSIC SURF PRO WSL Europe US$220,000 06-Aug

Confirmed QS6,000 Sep 17-22 Sao Miguel-Azores Islands Azores Airlines Pro WSL Europe US$130,000 20-Aug

Confirmed QS1,500 Sep 10-15 Lagundri Bay, Nias-Indonesia Nias Pro WSL Asia US$15,000 13-Aug

Confirmed QS10,000 Sep 24-29 Ribeira d'llhas,Ericeira-Portugal EDP Billabong Pro Ericeira WSL Europe US$220,000 27-Aug

Tentative QS3,000 Sep 26-30 Arugam Bay-SriLanka Sri Lanka Pro WSL Asia US$70,000 27-Aug

Tentative QS1,500 Oct 3-8 Cloud 9, Siargao Island, Surigao del Norte-Philippines. Siargao Cloud 9 Surfing Cup WSL Asia US$15,000 10-Sep

Tentative QS1,500 Oct 5-8 Panama TBA WSL Nth Am US$15,000 10-Sep

Confirmed QS1,000 Oct 19-22 Mandurah-West Australia Mandurah Pro WSL Aust AUS$10,000 17-Sep

Confirmed QS1,000 Oct 24-27 Cape Naturaliste, Yallingup-West Australia Cape Naturaliste Pro WSL Aust AUS$10,000 24-Sep

Tentative QS1,500 Oct 16-20 Ogurahama Hyuga-shi,Miyazaki-Japan White Buffalo Hyuga Pro WSL Asia US$20,000 17-Sep

Tentative QS1,500 Oct 23-27 Praia da Tiririca,Itacare,Bahia-Brazil Itacare Surf Music Festival WSL Sth Am US$15,000 24-Sep

Tentative QS3,000 Oct 29-Nov 3 Maresias, Sao Paulo-Brazil Red Nose Pro Maresias WSL Sth Am US$70,000 01-Oct

Confirmed QS3,000 Oct 28-Nov 10 Sunset Beach,Oahu-Hawaii Vans Pro WSL Hawaii/Tahtit Nui US$70,000 24-Sep

Tentative QS1,000 Nov 6-10 Cape Woolamai, Phillip Island, Victoria-Australia Phillip Island Pro pres by Bass Coast Shire WSL Aust AUS$10,000 08-Oct

Tentative QS1,000 Nov 12-17 Birubi Beach,Port Stephens,NSW-Australia Port Stephens Toyota NSW Pro WSL Aust AUS$10,000 15-Oct

Confirmed QS1,000 Nov 7-10 Soup Bowl, Bathsheba-Barbados Thomo QS in Memory of Bill Thomson WSL Nth Am US$10,000 08-Oct

Confirmed QS10,000 Nov 13-24 Alii Beach,Haleiwa,Oahu-Hawaii Hawaiian Pro WSL Hawaii/Tahtit Nui US$220,000 15-Oct

Tentative QS3,000 Nov 23-26 Jinzun Harbour, Taitung-Taiwan Taiwan Open of Surfing WSL Asia US$70,000 22-Oct

Confirmed QS10,000 Nov 25-Dec 7 Sunset Beach,Oahu-Hawaii Vans World Cup WSL Hawaii/Tahtit Nui US$220,000 22-Oct

WOMEN'S QUALIFYING SERIES (QS) EVENTS

Event Status

Tent/Confirmed Rating EventDates EventSite EventName Region PrizeMoney closedate

Confirmed QS3,000 Jan 14-20 Sebastian Inlet, Florida-USA The Florida Pro WSL Nth Am US$35,000 18-Dec

Confirmed QS1,000 Jan 23-26 Maroubra,NSW-Australia Carve Pro WSL Aust AUS$5,000 25-Dec

Confirmed QS1,500 Feb 4-10 Playa de Las Americas,Tenerife-Canary Islands Cabreiroa Las Americas Pro Tenerife WSL Europe US$15,000 22-Jan

Confirmed QS1,000 Feb 20-24 Boomerang Beach, NSW-Australia Mothernest Great Lakes Pro WSL Aust AUS$5,000 22-Jan

Confirmed QS3,000 Feb 27-Mar 4 Avoca, NSW-Australia Central Coast Pro WSL Aust US$35,000 29-Jan

Confirmed QS1,000 Mar 10-15 Papara-Tahiti Papara Pro Open Tahiti WSL Hawaii/Tahtit Nui US$2,500 12-Feb

Confirmed QS6,000 Mar 11-17 Merewether, Newcastle,NSW-Australia Holmes Civil Developments Pro WSL Aust US$65,000 12-Feb

Confirmed QS6,000 Mar 18-24 Manly,NSW-Australia Sydney Surf Pro WSL Aust US$65,000 19-Feb

Confirmed QS1,500 Mar 27-31 Surfers Paradise, Dakar-Senegal Senegal Pro WSL Africa US$10,000 12-Mar

Confirmed QS1,000 Apr 15-20 Praia de Caparica-Portugal Caparica Surf Fest Pro powered by Oakley WSL Europe US$10,000 19-Mar

Confirmed QS1,000 Apr 18-20 Pipe, Pollock Beach, Port Elizabeth-South Africa Nelson Mandela Bay Surf Pro WSL Africa R25,000 19-Mar

Confirmed QS1,000 Apr 16-21 Mar de Plata-Argentina Rip Curl Pro Argentina WSL Sth Am US$3,750 19-Mar

Confirmed QS1,000 Apr 22-24 East Beach, Port Alfred-South Africa Royal St Andrews Hotel Port Alfred Classic WSL Africa R25,000 26-Mar

Confirmed QS1,000 Apr 29-May 4 Krui, Lampung-Indonesia Krui Pro WSL Asia Rp45000000 02-Apr

Confirmed QS1,000 Apr 29-May 5 Shida, Ichinomiya Chiba-Japan Ichinomiya Chiba Open WSL Asia US$5,000 02-Apr

Confirmed QS1,500 May 8-12 Burleigh Heads, Qld-Australia Gold Coast Open WSL Aust AUS$10,000 09-Apr

Confirmed QS1,500 May 8-12 Playa de Zarautz,Zarautz-Basque Country Cabreiroa Pro Zarautz Basque Country presented by Oakley WSL Europe US$15,000 23-Apr

Confirmed QS1,000 May 10-12 North Beach,Durban-South Africa Durban Surf Pro WSL Africa R25,000 23-Apr

Confirmed QS1,500 May 21-26 La Punta,Iquique-Chile Heroes de Mayo Iquique Pro WSL Sth Am US$10,000 23-Apr

Confirmed QS1,000 May 31-Jun 2 Lamberts Bay,West Coast,Boland-South Africa Vans Surf Pro Classic WSL Africa R25,000 30-Apr



Confirmed QS3,000 Jun 13-17 Pollock Beach, Port Elizabeth-South Africa Volkswagen SA Open of Surfing pres by Hurley WSL Africa US$35,000 14-May

Confirmed QS1,000 Jun 20-22 Victoria Bay, George-South Africa Vic Bay Classic WSL Africa R25,000 11-Jun

Confirmed QS1,000 Jul 1-6 Ballito-South Africa Ballito Pro WSL Africa R30,000 04-Jun

Confirmed QS6,000 Jul 26-28 Oceanside Pier, California-USA Nissan Super Girl Pro WSL Nth Am US$65,000 25-Jun

Confirmed QS10,000 Jul 29-Aug 4 Huntington Beach, California-USA Vans US Open of Surfing WSL Nth Am US$182,300 02-Jul

Confirmed QS1,000 Aug 7-11 Fistral Beach, Newquay, Cornwall-UK Roxy Open WSL Europe US$10,000 09-Jul

Confirmed QS1,500 Aug 13-18 Grand Plage,Lacanau,Gironde-France Caraibos Lacanau Pro WSL Europe US$15,000 16-Jul

Confirmed QS1,500 Aug 19-23 Chambre d’Amour, Anglet-France Deeply Pro Anglet WSL Europe US$15,000 23-Jul

Confirmed QS1,000 Aug 28-Sep 1 Jennette's Pier,Nags Head,North Carolina-USA WRV Outer Banks Pro pres by Pacifico WSL Nth Am US$5,000 06-Aug

Confirmed QS10,000 Sep 1-4 Pantin-Spain Pantin Classic ABANCA GALICIA CLASSIC SURF PRO WSL Europe US$182,300 06-Aug

Confirmed QS1,000 Sep 10-15 Lagundri Bay, Nias-Indonesia Nias Pro WSL Asia Rp45000000 13-Aug

Tentative QS1,500 Oct 5-8 Panama TBA WSL Nth Am US$10,000 27-Aug

Confirmed QS1,000 Oct 19-22 Mandurah-West Australia Mandurah Pro WSL Aust AUS$5,000 17-Sep

Confirmed QS1,000 Oct 24-27 Cape Naturaliste, Yallingup-West Australia Cape Naturaliste Pro WSL Aust AUS$5,000 24-Sep

Tentative QS3,000 Oct 16-20 Ogurahama Hyuga-shi,Miyazaki-Japan White Buffalo Hyuga Pro WSL Asia US$35,000 17-Sep

Tentative QS1,000 Oct 23-27 Praia da Titirica,Itacare,Bahia-Brazil Itacare Surf Music Festival WSL Sth Am US$3,750 24-Sep

Confirmed QS1,500 Nov 1- 3 Punta de Lobos-Chile Maui and Sons Pichilemu Pro WSL Sth Am US$10,000 08-Oct

Tentative QS1,000 Nov 6-10 Cape Woolamai, Phillip Island, Victoria-Australia Phillip Island Pro pres by Bass Coast Shire WSL Aust AUS$5,000 01-Oct

Tentative QS6,000 Nov 12-17 Birubi Beach, Port Stephens,NSW-Australia Port Stephens Toyota Pro WSL Aust US$65,000 15-Oct

MEN'S REGIONAL JUNIOR QUALIFYING SERIES (JQS) EVENTS

Event Status

Tent/Confirmed Rating EventDates EventSite EventName Region PrizeMoney closedate

Confirmed JP1,000 Jan 12-13 North Stradbroke Island,Qld-Australia Hydralyte Sports Qld Pro Junior WSL Aust AUS$5,000 18-Dec

Confirmed JP1,000 Jan 18-28 Sunset Beach,Oahu-Hawaii Sunset Pro Junior WSL Hawaii/Tahtit Nui US$2,000 18-Dec

Confirmed JP1,000 Feb 9-10 Red Head Beach, Newcastle,NSW-Australia Lake Mac City Pro Junior WSL Aust AUS$5,000 15-Jan

Confirmed JP1,000 Mar 10-15 Papara-Tahiti Papara Pro Junior Tahiti WSL Hawaii/Tahtit Nui US$2,000 12-Feb

Confirmed JP1,000 Mar 16-17 Manly,NSW-Australia The Key Sun Zinke Sydney Pro Junior WSL Aust AUS$5,000 19-Feb

Confirmed JP1,000 Mar 14-17 Shepard Beach Park, Cocoa Beach Florida-USA Ron Jon Quiksilver Junior Pro WSL Nth Am US$10,000 12-Feb

Confirmed JP1,000 Apr 10-14 Praia de Baia, Espinho-Portugal Junior Pro Espinho WSL Europe US$5,000 26-Mar

Confirmed JP1,000 Apr 15-19 Praia de Caparica-Portugal Caparica Surf Fest Pro powered by Oakley WSL Europe US$5,000 19-Mar

Confirmed JP1,000 Apr 18-20 Pipe, Pollock Beach, Port Elizabeth-South Africa Nelson Mandela Bay Surf Pro WSL Africa R20,000 19-Mar

Confirmed JP1,000 Apr 22-24 East Beach, Port Alfred-South Africa Royal St Andrews Hotel Port Alfred Classic WSL Africa R20,000 26-Mar

Confirmed JP1,000 Apr 27-28 Cronulla,NSW-Australia Hydralyte Sports NSW Pro Junior WSL Aust AUS$5,000 02-Apr

Confirmed JP1,000 May 1-5 La Torche,Finistere,Bretagne-France E.Leclerc Pont-l'Abbe Junior Pro La Torche WSL Europe US$5,000 02-Apr

Confirmed JP1,000 May 7-8 Burleigh Heads, Qld-Australia Gold Coast Pro Junior WSL Aust AUS$5,000 09-Apr

Confirmed JP1,000 May 10-12 North Beach,Durban-South Africa Durban Surf Pro WSL Africa R20,000 23-Apr

Confirmed JP1,000 May 10-12 Rio de Janeiro-Brazil OI Pro Junior Series WSL Sth Am US$3,000 23-Apr

Confirmed JP1,000 May 21-26 Iquique-Chile Heroes de Mayo Iquique Pro Junior WSL Sth Am US$4,000 23-Apr

Confirmed JP1,000 May 24-26 Shoalhaven,NSW-Australia Hydralyte Sports Shoalhaven Pro Junior WSL Aust AUS$5,000 23-Apr

Confirmed JP1,000 May 31-Jun 2 Praia de Taiba,Ceara-Brazil Pena Little Monster WSL Sth Am US$4,000 14-May

Confirmed JP1,000 May 31-Jun 2 Lamberts Bay,West Coast,Boland-South Africa Vans Surf Pro Classic WSL Africa R20,000 30-Apr

Confirmed JP1,000 Jun 13-17 Pollock Beach, Port Elizabeth-South Africa Volkswagen SA Open of Surfing pres by Hurley WSL Africa R20,000 14-May

Confirmed JP1,000 Jun 20-22 Victoria Bay, George-South Africa Vic Bay Classic WSL Africa R20,000 11-Jun

Confirmed JP1,000 Jun 27-29 Ballito-South Africa Ballito O'Neill SMTH Shapes Pro Junior WSL Africa R20,000 28-May

Confirmed JP1,000 Jul 13-14 Stella Maris, Salvador, Bahia-Brazil OI Pro Junior Series WSL Sth Am US$3,000 18-Jun

Confirmed JP1,000 Jul 14-17 Lennox Head, NSW-Australia Skullcandy Pro Junior WSL Aust AUS$5,000 18-Jun

Confirmed JP1,000 Jul 17-21 Capbreton/Hossegor/Seignosse, Landes, Nouvelle-Aquitaine, France Quiksilver Junior Pro 40 WSL Europe US$5,000 18-Jun

Confirmed JP1,000 Jul 27-Aug 4 Huntington Beach, California-USA Vans US Open of Surfing WSL Nth Am US$10,000 25-Jun

Confirmed JP1,000 Aug 20-25 Virginia Beach,VA-USA Vans Pro Junior WSL Nth Am US$10,000 30-Jul

Confirmed JP1,000 Sep 7-8 Praia da Joaquina,Florianopolis, Santa Catarina-Brazil OI Pro Junior Series WSL Sth Am US$3,000 06-Aug

Confirmed JP1,000 Sep 13-15 Ribeira Grande-Azores Ribeira Grande Pro Junior WSL Europe us$5,000 13-Aug

Confirmed JP1,000 Sep-15 Long Beach,Cape Town-South Africa The BOS Cape Crown pres by Sea Harvest WSL Africa R20,000 03-Sep

Tentative JP1,000 Sep 21-22 Chitose Beach, Minami Boso City, Chiba-Japan Minami Boso Junior Pro WSL Asia US$5,000 27-Aug

Tentative JP1,000 Sep 27-29 Newport Beach, California-USA RVCA Pro Junior pres by Jack's Surfboards WSL Nth Am US$10,000 27-Aug

Confirmed JP1,000 Sep 24-25 Bells Beach,Victoria-Australia Hydralyte Sports VIC Pro Junior WSL Aust AUS$5,000 27-Aug

Confirmed JP1,000 Sep 20-22 Cape St Francis-South Africa Billabong Junior Series WSL Africa R20,000 27-Aug

Tentative JP1,000 Oct 12-13 Kohnohama, Ise Shima Mie-Japan Ise Shima Pro Junior WSL Asia US$5,000 17-Sep

Tentative JP1,000 Oct 12-18 Turtle Bay, Oahu-Hawaii WSL Hawaii Pro Junior at Turtle Bay Resort WSL Hawaii/Tahtit Nui US$2,000 17-Sep

Confirmed JP1,000 Nov 8-10 Maresias, Sao Sebastiao, Sao Paulo-Brazil OI Pro Junior Series WSL Sth Am US$3,000 08-Oct

Confirmed JP1,000 Nov 7-10 Soup Bowl, Bathsheba-Barbados Live Like Zander Junior Pro WSL Nth Am US$10,000 08-Oct

Confirmed JP1,000 Nov 14-15 Mancora, Piura-Peru Mancora Junior Pro Peru WSL Sth Am US$4,000 15-Oct

WOMEN'S REGIONAL JUNIOR QUALIFYING SERIES (JQS) EVENTS

Event Status

Tent/Confirmed Rating EventDates EventSite EventName Region PrizeMoney closedate

Confirmed JP1,000 Jan 12-13 North Stradbroke Island,Qld-Australia Hydralyte Sports Qld Pro Junior WSL Aust AUS$3,600 18-Dec

Confirmed JP1,000 Jan 18-28 Sunset Beach,Oahu-Hawaii Sunset Pro Junior WSL Hawaii/Tahtit Nui US$2,000 18-Dec

Confirmed JP1,000 Feb 9-10 Red Head Beach, Newcastle,NSW-Australia Lake Mac City Pro Junior WSL Aust AUS$5,000 15-Jan

Confirmed JP1,000 Mar 16-17 Manly,NSW-Australia The Key Sun Zinke Sydney Pro Junior WSL Aust AUS$3,600 19-Feb

Confirmed JP1,000 Mar 14-17 Shepard Beach Park, Cocoa Beach Florida-USA Ron Jon Roxy Junior Pro WSL Nth Am US$5,000 12-Feb

Confirmed JP1,000 Mar 10-15 Papara-Tahiti Papara Pro Junior Tahiti WSL Hawaii/Tahtit Nui US$2,000 12-Feb

Confirmed JP1,000 Apr 10-14 Praia de Baia, Espinho-Portugal Junior Pro Espinho WSL Europe US$5,000 26-Mar

Confirmed JP1,000 Apr 15-19 Praia de Caparica-Portugal Caparica Surf Fest Pro powered by Oakley WSL Europe US$5,000 19-Mar

Confirmed JP1,000 Apr 18-20 Pipe, Pollock Beach, Port Elizabeth-South Africa Nelson Mandela Bay Surf Pro WSL Africa R16,000 19-Mar

Confirmed JP1,000 Apr 22-24 East Beach, Port Alfred-South Africa Royal St Andrews Hotel Port Alfred Classic WSL Africa R16,000 26-Mar

Confirmed JP1,000 Apr 27-28 Cronulla,NSW-Australia Hydralyte Sports NSW Pro Junior WSL Aust AUS$3,600 02-Apr

Confirmed JP1,000 May 1-5 La Torche,Finistere,Bretagne-France E.Leclerc Pont-l'Abbe Junior Pro La Torche WSL Europe US$5,000 02-Apr

Confirmed JP1,000 May 7-8 Burleigh Heads, Qld-Australia Gold Coast Pro Junior WSL Aust AUS$5,000 09-Apr

Confirmed JP1,000 May 10-12 North Beach,Durban-South Africa Durban Surf Pro WSL Africa R16,000 23-Apr

Confirmed JP1,000 May 10-12 Rio de Janeiro-Brazil OI Pro Junior Series WSL Sth Am US$3,000 23-Apr

Confirmed JP1,000 May 21-26 Iquique-Chile Heroes de Mayo Iquique Pro Junior WSL Sth Am US$2,000 23-Apr

Confirmed JP1,000 May 24-26 Shoalhaven,NSW-Australia Hydralyte Sports Shoalhaven Pro Junior WSL Aust AUS$4,000 23-Apr

Confirmed JP1,000 May 31-Jun 2 Praia de Taiba,Ceara-Brazil Pena Little Monster WSL Sth Am US$2,000 14-May

Confirmed JP1,000 Jun 13-17 Pollock Beach, Port Elizabeth-South Africa Volkswagen SA Open of Surfing WSL Africa R16,000 14-May

Confirmed JP1,000 Jun 20-22 Victoria Bay, George-South Africa Vic Bay Classic WSL Africa R16,000 11-Jun

Confirmed JP1,000 Jun 27-29 Ballito-South Africa O'Neill Pro Junior WSL Africa R20,000 28-May

Confirmed JP1,000 Jul 13-14 Stella Maris, Salvador, Bahia-Brazil OI Pro Junior Series WSL Sth Am US$3,000 18-Jun

Confirmed JP1,000 Jul 14-17 Lennox Head, NSW-Australia Skullcandy Pro Junior WSL Aust AUS$3,600 18-Jun

Confirmed JP1,000 Jul 17-21 Capbreton/Hossegor/Seignosse, Landes, Nouvelle-Aquitaine, France Roxy Junior Pro 40 WSL Europe US$5,000 18-Jun

Confirmed JP1,000 Jul 29-Aug 4 Huntington Beach, California-USA Vans US Open of Surfing WSL Nth Am US$5,000 02-Jul

Confirmed JP1,000 Sep 7-8 Praia da Joaquina,Florianopolis, Santa Catarina-Brazil OI Pro Junior Series WSL Sth Am US$3,000 06-Aug

Confirmed JP1,000 Sep-15 Long Beach,Cape Town-South Africa The BOS Cape Crown pres by Sea Harvest WSL Africa R20,000 03-Sep

Confirmed JP1,000 Sep 13-15 Ribeira Grande-Azores Ribeira Grande Pro Junior WSL Europe us$5,000 13-Aug

Tentative JP1,000 Sep 21-22 Chitose Beach, Minami Boso City, Chiba-Japan Minami Boso Junior Pro WSL Asia US$2,000 27-Aug

Tentative JP1,000 Sep 27-29 Newport Beach,California-USA RVCA Pro Junior pres by Jack's Surfboards WSL Nth Am US$5,000 27-Aug

Confirmed JP1,000 Sep 24-25 Bells Beach,Victoria-Australia Hydralyte Sports VIC Pro Junior WSL Aust AUS$3,600 27-Aug

Confirmed JP1,000 Sep 20-22 Cape St Francis-South Africa Ballito O'Neill SMTH Shapes Pro Junior WSL Africa R16,000 27-Aug

Tentative JP1,000 Oct 12-18 Turtle Bay, Oahu-Hawaii WSL Hawaii Pro Junior at Turtle Bay Resort WSL Hawaii/Tahtit Nui US$2,000 17-Sep

Tentative JP1,000 Oct 12-13 Kohnohama, Ise Shima Mie-Japan Ise Shima Pro Junior WSL Asia US$2,000 17-Sep

Confirmed JP1,000 Nov 8-10 Maresias, Sao Sebastiao, Sao Paulo-Brazil OI Pro Junior Series WSL Sth Am US$3,000 08-Oct

Confirmed JP1,000 Nov 7-10 Soup Bowl, Bathsheba-Barbados Live Like Zander Junior Pro WSL Nth Am US$5,000 08-Oct

Confirmed JP1,000 Nov 14-15 Mancora, Piura-Peru Mancora Junior Pro Peru WSL Sth Am US$2,000 15-Oct

MEN'S REGIONAL LONGBOARD QUALIFYING SERIES (LQS) EVENTS

Event Status

Tent/Confirmed Rating EventDates EventSite EventName Region PrizeMoney closedate

Confirmed LQS1,000 Apr 5-7 Praia de Baia, Espinho-Portugal Longboard Pro Espinho WSL Europe US$5,000 26-Mar

Confirmed LQS1,000 May 10-12 Rio de Janeiro-Brazil OI Longboard Series WSL Sth Am US$3,000 23-Apr

Confirmed LQS1,000 Jul 5-7 Cottesloe,Perth-West Australia Whalebone Classic WSL Aust AUS$10,000 11-Jun

Confirmed LQS1,000 Aug 8-11 Fistral Beach, Newquay, Cornwall-UK Boardmaster's Longboard Pro WSL Europe US$5,000 09-Jul

Confirmed LQS1,000 Nov 8-10 Maresias, Sao Sebastiao, Sao Paulo-Brazil OI Longboard Series WSL Sth Am US$3,000 08-Oct

Confirmed LQS1,000 Nov 15-17 Rincon-Puerto Rico Rincon Surf Fest WSL Nth Am US$5,000 15-Oct

WOMEN'S REGIONAL LONGBOARD QUALIFYING SERIES (LQS) EVENTS

Event Status

Tent/Confirmed Rating EventDates EventSite EventName Region PrizeMoney closedate

Confirmed LQS1,000 Apr 5-7 Praia de Baia, Espinho-Portugal Longboard Pro Espinho WSL Europe US$5,000 26-Mar

Confirmed LQS1,000 May 10-12 Rio de Janeiro-Brazil OI Longboard Series WSL Sth Am US$3,000 23-Apr

Confirmed LQS1,000 Jul 5-7 Cottesloe,Perth-West Australia Whalebone Classic WSL Aust AUS$10,000 11-Jun

Confirmed LQS1,000 Aug 8-11 Fistral Beach, Newquay, Cornwall-UK Boardmaster's Longboard Pro WSL Europe US$5,000 09-Jul

Confirmed LQS1,000 Nov 8-10 Maresias, Sao Sebastiao, Sao Paulo-Brazil OI Longboard Series WSL Sth Am US$3,000 08-Oct

Confirmed LQS1,000 Nov 15-17 Rincon-Puerto Rico Rincon Surf Fest WSL Nth Am US$5,000 15-Oct

SPECIALITY EVENTS

Event Status

Tent/Confirmed Rating EventDates EventSite EventName Region PrizeMoney closedate

Confirmed Spec Feb 16-17 Newcastle Beach,NSW-Australia Nudie Australian Boardriders Battle Final WSL Int'l AUS$120,000 N/A

Confirmed Spec Apr 3-9 Gold Coast,Qld-Australia Red Bull Airborne Series WSL Int'l US$68,000 N/A

Confirmed Spec May 13-19 Keramas,Bali-Indonesia Red Bull Airborne Series WSL Int'l US$68,000 N/A

Confirmed Spec Jun-22 Monuments Beach, Cabo San Lucas-Mexico Los Cabos Open of Surf Soft Top Soiree at The Cape WSL Nth Am US$10,000 N/A

Confirmed Spec Jly 1-31 Padang Padang, Bali-Indonesia Rip Curl Cup Padang Padang WSL Asia US$15,000 N/A

Confirmed Spec Aug-18 Chambre d’Amour, Anglet-France Surf de Nuit WSL Europe E1,000 N/A

Confirmed Spec Oct 3-9 Hossegor,Landes-France Red Bull Airborne Series WSL Int'l US$68,000 N/A

Confirmed Spec Nov 11-Dec 20 North Shore,Oahu-Hawaii Vans Triple Crown of Surfing WSL Int'l US$50,000 N/A

Confirmed Spec Jan 1-Dec 31 New Pier,Durban-South Africa Cell C Goodwave WSL Africa R100,000 N/A

Confirmed Spec Apr 17-27 Bells Beach,Victoria-Australia Heritge Heat WSL Int'l N/A

Confirmed Spec Aug 1-3 Huntington Beach, California-USA Men's Duct Tape Invitational WSL Nth Am US$24,000 N/A

Confirmed Spec Aug 1-3 Huntington Beach, California-USA Women's Duct Tape Invitational WSL Nth Am US$24,000 N/A

Cancelled Events


